Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Clough - (489774) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.21
2:02.47
2:02.59
2:02.96
2:03.01
2:05.04
2:05.86
2:05.99
2:06.01
2:06.49
2:07.87
2:08.22
2:08.72
2:08.92
2:09.09
2:09.65
2:09.80
2:10.22
2:10.70
2:13.41
2:14.26
2:16.72
2:18.58
2:20.44
2:25.67

2:28.81
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Date

08/12/18
09/12/17
08/12/18
10/12/16
09/12/17
11/11/18
12/12/15
10/12/16
12/12/15
06/11/16
22/10/16
17/11/19
15/11/15
1211117
11/11/18
06/11/16
16/11/14
15/11/15
17/10/15
27/09/14
27/09/14
11/10/15
12/10/14
13/10/13
27/10/113
26/05/12

ACInAAN

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet

North District Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
North District Open Championships

COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Scottish National Team Championships

Scottish National Team Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Sheffield
Sheffield
Inverness
Sheffield
Sheffield
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Patlania
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Club Swam Under Level

UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2
Warrender Ba 1
UniOfStirl 2

2
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Scot East 2

2
Warrender Ba 1

2

2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
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£.9¢.00
2:34.67
2:36.76
2:39.13
2:42.85
2:50.58
2:54.56
2:55.30
3:11.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:08.22
2:02.21
2:02.59
2:09.09
2:05.04
2:02.47
2:03.01
2:08.92
2:02.96
2:05.99
2:06.49
2:09.65
2:07.87
2:06.01
2:05.86
2:08.72
2:10.22
2:10.70
2:16.72
2:09.80
2:18.58
2:13.41
2:14.26
2:25.67
2:20.44
2:28.81
2:34.67
2:32.88
2:39.13
2:42.85
2:36.76
2:50.58

2:54.56
2:55.30

3:11.33
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25/03/12
14/01/12
05/02/12
21/01112
11/06/11
27/03/11
05/02/11
01/05/10

Date

17/11/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
09/12/17
09/12/17
1211117
10/12/16
10/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
22/10/16
12/12/15
12/12/15
15/11/15
15/11/15
17/10/15
11/10/15
16/11/14
12/10/14
27/09/14
27/09/14
27/10/113
13/10/13
26/05/12
25/03/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
21/01/112
14/01/12
11/06/11
27/03/11
05/02/11
01/05/10
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Warrender Annual Junior Meet

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet
East District Age Group Champioships
2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet

Incas Distance Meet

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet
East District Age Group Championship

Incas Distance Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Short Course Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
COAST Grand Prix

Warrender Championships

Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Team Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet

Incas Distance Gala 2012

Warrender Annual Junior Meet

East District Age Group Champioships

East District Age Group Champioships

2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet

South Aberdeenshire Junior Meet

Incas Distance Meet

Warrender Junior Age Group Meet

East District Age Group Championship

Incas Distance Meet

Ddu lydle
Glenrothes
Westhill
Bathgate
Stirling
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Kirkcaldy

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Bathgate
Stirling
Westhill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Kirkcaldy

vvdiienuer ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

UniOfStirl
UniOfStirl

UniOfStirl
UniOfStirl

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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